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April 15, 2020 

Dear Friends, 

 

All of us at Thermador send you and your loved ones our best wishes and positive thoughts during this 

unprecedented current climate.  We hope you are safe and well.   

 

During this time, when many of us are sheltering in place, we would like to make sure that we are 

available to you and your businesses.  Our internal Thermador Design & Build Experts are accessible and 

here to assist you with any related topics, help with product questions, assistance with locating key 

design or consumer resources and project business/information about working with our brand.   

 

In addition, we have curated some helpful design content and have included some quick links below.   We 

will continue to create new strategies to help us maneuver our businesses and to continue to foster our 

communication with you.  This is a time where we find ourselves thinking of new ideas that may be 

outside the box and we would welcome your feedback. 

 

Thermador Architect & Design Managers Contact Information  

 

Juanita Galiford, AKBD, ASID, CID 

Email:  juanita.galliford@bshg.com 

 

Suly Weissman, ASID, NKBA, IDS, GHBA, Certified AIA & IDCEC Trainer/Instructor 

Email:  suly.weissman@bshg.com 

 

Thermador Builder Sales Managers 

 

Bob Eustice 

VP, Builder Sales 

Robert.Eustice@bshg.com 

 

Rick Runge 

West Region Builder Sales Manager 

Rick.Runge@bshg.com 

 

David Ferguson 

Builder Sales Manager - CA/NV 

David.Ferguson@bshg.com 

 

Anjelica Schuda 

Builder Sales Manager - Central North 

Anjelica.Schuda@bshg.com 

 

Bob Pozza 

Builder Sales Manager - Southern Florida 

Robert.Pozza@bshg.com 

Jason Collings 

Builder Sales Manager – Central FL, Southern GA, Southern AL, Southern MS 
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Jason.Collings@bshg.com 

 

Chris Smith 

BSH Builder Sales Manager – Northern AL, GA, MS, SC, NC, TN 

Christopher.SmithC@bshg.com 

 

Danielle Williams 

Project Builder Coordinator - Southern CA 

Danielle.Williams@bshg.com 

 

Gregg Bond 

Builder Sales Manager - Southwest, Great Plains North 

Gregg.Bond@bshg.com 

 

John McDonough 

Director, Builder Sales East Region 

John.Mcdonough@bshg.com 

 

Andrew Karcich 

Builder Sales Manager - NY City, NJ, Eastern PA 

Andrew.Karcich@bshg.com 

 

Charles Cote 

Builder Sales Manager - Upstate NY, New England, NYC, MA 

Charles.Cote@bshg.com 

 

Michael White 

Builder Sales Manager - Mid Atlantic, Ohio Valley, Western PA 

Michael.White@bshg.com 

 

Rob Withers 

Builder Sales Manager - Pacific Northwest 

Rob.Withers@bshg.com 

 

Peter Lollias 

Architect Design & Builder Manager – NY City, NJ, Eastern PA 

Peter.Lollias@bshg.com 

 

Bill MacDougall 

National Builder Project Manager - CA 

Bill.MacDougall@bshg.com 

 

Bianca Byrne 

Project Builder Coordinator - CA 

bianca.byrne@bshg.com 

Phyllis Overstreet 

Builder Sales Manager - Central South, Great Plains South 

Phyllis.Overstreet@bshg.com 
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John Ulitsch 

BSH Builder Sales Manager - Pacific Northwest 

John.Ulitsch@bshg.com 

 

Amber Ewing 

BSH Builder Sales Manager - Southern CA 

Amber.Ewing@bshg.com 

 

 

In the meantime, please stay in touch with us. We are here to help. 

  

Warmest,   

Beatriz Sandoval-Maldonado 

Head of Thermador, Region North America 

 

 

 

HELPFUL DESIGN/BUILD LINKS 

 

Star Partner Program 

https://starpartner.thermador.com/     

Star Partner VIP email starpartnerrewards@360incentives.com 
 

 

CAD Data 

https://www.thermador.com/us/build-and-design/cad-library 

 

Promotions – One-Two-Free Program 

https://www.thermador.com/us/build-and-design/gift-with-purchase 

 

Kitchen Design Challenge 

https://www.thermador.com/us/build-and-design/kitchen-design-challenge 

 

Builder Resources 

https://www.thermador.com/us/build-and-design/builder-resources 
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